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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Myers302
TCT

9.600 9.500 9.2009.350 37.650
1T 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Avery Tucker332
TCT

9.500 9.150 9.3509.300 37.300
3 9T 2 3T 2 

2 

Tori Bottaro112
PMG

9.400 9.550 9.0509.250 37.250
4 2 3T 7T 3 

3 

Reese Bakke231
TCT

9.600 9.400 9.0009.050 37.050
1T 6 10T 9T 4 

4 

Avery Judge134
PMG

9.000 9.500 9.3509.150 37.000
15T 3T 6* 3T 5T

5T

Adelyn Howe268
TCT

9.300 9.150 9.4009.150 37.000
6 9T 6* 1T 5T

5T

Ingrid Berry110
PMG

8.900 9.600 9.0009.100 36.600
18 1 8T 9T 7 

7 

Madelyn Allard223
TCT

9.100 9.450 9.0008.900 36.450
12T 5 13T 9T 8T

8T

Eleanor Gullick127
PMG

9.150 9.000 9.1009.200 36.450
10T 13T 5 6 8T

8T

Nora Berry111
PMG

9.200 8.900 9.4008.900 36.400
9 16T 13T 1T 10 

10 

Kora Wentz336
TCT

9.150 9.000 9.0509.100 36.300
10T 13T 8T 7T 11 

11 

Emelyn Hulke270
TCT

9.250 9.100 8.9508.950 36.250
7T 11T 12 12 12 

12 

Eva Hane128
PMG

9.250 8.950 8.9008.900 36.000
7T 15 13T 13T 13 

13 

Taylor Forga257
TCT

9.000 9.250 8.6009.050 35.900
15T 7 10T 17 14 

14 

Eden Teshome327
TCT

9.050 8.800 8.5009.250 35.600
14 18 3T 18 15 

15 

Zoey Raths311
TCT

9.350 8.600 8.8008.800 35.550
5 19 17T 15T 16 

16 

Hazel Klocke137
PMG

8.600 9.200 8.8008.800 35.400
19 8 17T 15T 17 

17 

Cammi Jo Melcher437
Jam Hops

9.100 9.100 8.2008.900 35.300
12T 11T 13T 19 18 

18 

Kendall Lorentz143
PMG

9.000 8.900 8.9008.000 34.800
15T 16T 19 13T 19 

19 

Brynnlie Havig594
Dolphin

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
20 20 20 20 20 

20 
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